The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOUL 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $30,517.28
2025-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn LgHR74q -$25.00 $30,492.28
2025-08-09 GOOGLE *Google One txn zVHoVvv -$2.11 $30,490.17
2025-08-18  United Airlines txn wNHAyz0 -$886.89  $29,603.28
2025-08-19 AMAZON RETAIL txn NQHZK7E -$135.81 $29,467.47
2025-08-21 HOVER txn 9KH7A9A -$16.19 $29,451.28
2025-08-24 OVERLEAF SHARELATEX txn 9KH7aNa -$5.71 $29,445.57
2025-08-28 HOVER txn 0eHgOe8 -$16.19 $29,429.38
2025-08-30  United Airlines txn_2zHvk7] -$40.00 $29,389.38

WITHDRAWN: $1,127.90. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $29,389.38

SOUL is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from SOUL's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



